Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( tre¢e kolo) 2020

Novi Sad, 15/11/2020

Disciplina 35
11/15/2020 - 17:50

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang
Juniori mladji

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
2. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka

Juniori stariji

1. ROGANOVIC, Veselin

Juniori

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin
3. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka

Otvoreno

SILADJI, Caba
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
ALIKAVAZOQVIC, Nikola
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
VILOTIJEVIC, Luka

arwnE

G.R.

05 Vojvodina
04  Indeks

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

05 Vojvodina
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04 Indeks

90 Vojvodina

00  Vojvodina

05 Vojvodina

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04  Indeks

Vreme Bodova

30.69
41.07

30.84

30.69
30.84
41.07

27.72
2031
30.69
30.84
41.07

556
232

548

556
548
232

755
639
556
548
232

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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